Ethernet connection
(port 1)
System interface
DVI/USB connection
Labelling area
Ethernet connection
(port 2)
K-bus or

Approvals CE, UL
Further information www.beckhoff.com/CX9000
Ordering information 16 MB fl ash
64 MB RAM
32 MB fl ash
128 MB RAM
E-bus K-bus DVI/USB no TwinCAT TwinCAT PLC
runtime
CX9000-0000 x – x – – x –
CX9000-0001 x – x – – – x
CX9001-0000 – x x – – x –
CX9001-0001 – x x – – – x
CX9001-0100 – x x – x x –
CX9001-0101 – x x – x – x
CX9000-1000 x – – x – x –
CX9000-1001 x – – x – – x
CX9001-1000 – x – x – x –
CX9001-1001 – x – x – – x
CX9001-1100 – x – x x x –
CX9001-1101 – x – x x – x
New Automation TechnologyBECKHOFFWe reserve the right to make technical changes.
Em
be
dd